A WN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19

20

Application Id
Agent Id
Product

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
ID Proof Type
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

9197503
R001326911
Personal Loan

Md. Azmatullah

S/O md arif ansari, ward no 02, vill- dumra, near by jama masjid,
p.o - RUDRAPUR MADHUBANI , thana- rudarpur, district -
madhubani, Bihar, MADHUBANI, BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR),

847411
9507099792
Bihar 847411
Yes

Local

Md Azmatullah

Self

near jama masjid

Easy

No

9507099792

25
Graduate
Aadhar Card

Un-married

No



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1

(Name)

Neighbour Check 1

(Feedback)

Neighbour Check

Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2

(Name)

Neighbour Check 2

(Feedback)

Neighbour Check

Staying 2
CPV Status

Business Owner

Owned

25000

Seen

Posh

25

Pakka

, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Television (TV), Computer/Laptop,

Smartphone

Good - Clean and adequately furnished

Excellent - Clean building/area

Yes

Alam ansatri

Positive

45

md Salimuddin

Positive

40

Positive



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50

51

Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Auto Generated
Investigating
officials comment

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

residence_photo_with_name_plate

Customer Available and Verified
No

Residential

26.3658567

86.338158

36884

2025-07-10

12:57:59

RESIDENTIAL VERIFICATION OF APL MD. AZMATULLAH,
VISTED AT GIVEN ADDRESS S/O MD ARIF ANSARI, WARD NO
02, VILL- DUMRA, NEAR BY JAMA MASJID, P.O - RUDRAPUR
MADHUBANI , THANA- RUDARPUR, DISTRICT - MADHUBANI,
BIHAR, MADHUBANI, BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 847411, NAME
OF MET PERSON MD AZMATULLAH, RELATIONSHIP WITH
APL N/A, SEEN. , OWNERSHIP TYPE OWNED, STABILTY
SINCE 25, RESIDENT TYPE PAKKA, NBHR HOOD AREA
POSITIVE, LOCALITY POSH, TPC REMARK POSITIVE,
LOCATION, LT 26.3658567, LG 86.338158

2025-07-09
11:56:23

l‘;) g‘El n'1(N) Bihar 847411,

oo

Phicode ‘84711 0384




52

53

54

55

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

18567542

6.36 02
INCO

10-0

rhi (N

i
231,??111373 49

rhi (N) Bihar 847411,

mﬁm‘h

i

988Q7+J6H Andhratharhl (N), Bihat 847411,
2025.12:53:15 p

26.3660237 86 3373073
Pincode: 8474

Ri

?ﬁ?(?;*vi SA{gg tharhi (N), élhar847411
86:3638 ﬁmﬁsm"ss




56 Photo with Agent

?g?&&gﬁmg@mrﬁ(m Bihar 847411,
26.353858 155, 3381569

o st i Mooy R

Aadhar 1jpg

57 Photo of ID Proof

9880:+.J6H Andhratharhi (N), B
10-07-2025 12:56:45 pm
26.3676961,86.3346656
Pincode : 847411

Important - Mandatory to be filled
1 Date and Time of Visit 10-07-2025 12:57:59

Name of the person doing Field

Verification(FV) BHAVANA KUMARI

RNFI SERVICES

3 Name of External Agency

4 Name of Checker for FV Report



